
S. 

No
Name of Student Father’s Name Date of Birth 

Academic 

Year

Fee Receipt 

number and 

date

Residential address

Govt./ 

Manageme

nt  Quota

% of  

PCB in 

10+2

Category (Gen

./SC/ST/ 

OBC/ others )

1 AASTHA RADHESHYAM 23.07.2004 2025-26
35616/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Radheshyam, M.C. Colony, 

Fatehabad, PO: Fatehabad, Distt-

Fatehabad, Haryana-125050
1 78 SC

2 ARJUN KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 18.11.2006 2025-26
35617/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Ashok Kumar, 902, Ward -

12, Near Bus Stand, New Roshan Lal 

Colony, Jakhal (210), PO: Jakhal Mandi, 

Distt: Fatehbad, Haryana-125133

1 61 UR (General)

3 ARSHNOOR BAJWA ONKAR SINGH 11.01.2006 2025-26
35618/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Onkar Singh, Tehsil Gurdaspur, 

Hayat Nagar, PO: Hayat Nagar, Distt- 

Gurdaspur, Punjab-143521

1 86 UR (General)

4
AYUSH KUMAR 

PANDEY

BRIJMOHAN 

PANDEY
28.12.2006 2025-26

34405/19.09.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Brijmohan Pandey, 843, Link 

Road, Raghunath Nagar, Mohalla, Chhanni 

Gujjran, Keshav Nagar, Ghoh, PO: Gho, 

Distt- Pathankot, Punjab-145023

1 62 UR (General)

5 BALPREET SINGH
INDERPAL SINGH 

NAHAR
28.07.2006 2025-26

34413/19.09.

2025
R/o. S/o. Sh. Inderpal Singh Nahar, Nahar 

Road, Landeke, Moga (Punjab) - 142001
1 88 SC

6 BARJESH KUMAR
PARAS NATH 

CHAUDHARY
05.10.1998 2025-26

34805/13.10.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Parasnath Chaudhary, Ward 

No. 03, Village-Pipra Khas Post- Mirgang, 

Pirara, PO: Mirganj, Distt- Gopalganj, Bihar-

841438

1 53 UR (General)

7 BHARTI AJAY KUMAR GUPTA 23.11.2006 2025-26
038624 (D.D 

No.)/13.10.20

25 

R/o. D/o. Sh. Ajay Kumar Gupta, 59/13, 

Gali Amb Wali, Gandhi Ground, Dhariwal, 

Gurdaspur, Punjab-143519

2 96 UR (General)

8 CHIRAG DHANWAL
RAKESH KUMAR 

DHANWAL
24.01.2007 2025-26

34410/19.09.

2025

R/o. S/o. Rakesh Kumar Dhanwal, House 

Number-917, Street Number-05, Mathura 

Puri, Distt- Moga (Punjab) 142001

2 87 BC

BABE KE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL,
VPO. DAUDHAR, DISTT. MOGA (PB.) 142053

BAMS:- 2025-26



9
DAMANPREET 

SINGH
SURESH KUMAR 14.09.2005 2025-26

34403/19.09.

2025
R/o. S/o. Sh. Suresh Kumar, Kot Mohan 

Lal, Gurdaspur, Punjab-143520
1 85 SC

10 DARPAN VERMA RAJ KUMAR 08.10.2003 2025-26
35619/07.11.

2025

R/o.S/o. Sh. Raj Kumar, House No. 1243, 

Ward No. 22, Durga Colony, Hisar, 

Haryana-125001
1 85 BC

11
DEEPANKSHA 

LAMBA
SATISH KUMAR 01.06.2006 2025-26

34412/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Satish Kumar, House No. 1257, 

Near Arya Samaj Mandir, Garha, VPO: 

Garha, Distt- Jalandhar, Punjab-144022

1 73 SC

12 DHAANVI RAJESH GARG 24.11.2006 2025-26
34408/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Rajesh Garg, H.NO. B-

9/835, Ward No.20, Mehnga Ram Street, 

Surga Puri, Kotkapura, Faridkot, Punjab-

151204

2 69 UR (General)

13 DHRUV MAHARISHI
ASHUTOSH 

MAHARISHI
23.01.2007 2025-26

35620/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Ashutosh Maharishi, Ward 

NO. 25, Gali No. 10, New Aabadi, 

Hanumangarh Town, PO: Hanumangarh, 

Distt- Hanumangarh, Rajasthan-335513

2 69 UR (General)

14 DILREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 24.04.2007 2025-26
34411/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Jaswinder Singh, House 

Numbe r-47/B, Ward No.05, Chakki Wali 

Gali, Baba Isher Singh Nagar, Moga 

(Punjab) 142001

2 86 UR (General)

15
GOURISHA 

VASHISTHA
SATYAPAL SHARMA 29.03.2004 2025-26

35621/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Satyapal Sharma, Ward No. 

11, Jaji Road Suratgarh, PO: Suratgarh, 

Distt- Ganganagar, Rajasthan-335804

2 83 UR (General)

16 GURKARAN SINGH MANJIT SINGH 03.10.2006 2025-26
35622/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Manjit Singh, Post Office 

Kahnuwan, Tehsil Gurdaspur, Chak 

Yakub, Distt- Gurdaspur, Punjab-143528

2 87 BC

17 GURLEEN BHOJ RAJ 06.09.2006 2025-26
35623/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o: Bhoj Raj, House No. 2751, Ward 

No. 13, Near Telephone Exchange, 

Kalanwali Mandi Modal Town, Kalanwali, 

PO: Kalanwali, Distt: Sirsa, Haryana-

125201

2 62 UR (General)

18 HARASEES KAUR DAVINDER SINGH 31.07.2006 2025-26
35624/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Davinder Singh, House No. 

146, Royal Street, Bhai Ditt Singh Nagar, 

Jalandhar-I, PO: Jalandhar City, Distt- 

Jalandhar, Punjab-144001

1 70 UR (General)

19 HARSHITA NAHAR RAVI DASS 06.01.2007 2025-26
36063/29.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Ravi Dass, House Number -

1185/8, Gali Number 1/2, Bharat Nagar, 

Siras, Haryana-125055
1 62 SC



20 HEENA PARVEEN KUMAR 14.09.2006 2025-26
34402/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Parveen Kumar, Tehsil - 

Garhshankar, Possi, Hoshiarpur, Punjab-

144531
2 90 BC

21
HOLKAR RAVISHA 

VIJAY

HOLKAR VIJAY 

SHIVAJI
18.11.2006 2025-26

35625/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Vijay Holkar, 06, Chitod 

Road, Behind Shaskiy Dodha Deari, Deep 

Nagar Society, District Dhule, Maharasthra-

424001

2 78 BC

22
JASHANPREET 

KAUR
SATNAM SINGH 30.12.2006 2025-26

35626/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Satnam Singh, Sran Patti,  

VPO. Pakho Kala, Tehsil- Tapa, Distt- 

Baranala, Punjab
2 65 BC

23
KASHYAP YOGITA 

BUMBAHADUR
BUMBAHADUR 23.02.2006 2025-26

36027/29.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Bumbahadur, Birlagat, 

Shivajinagar, Murbad Road, Behind 

Nityanand, Tyre service, Ulhasnagar-I, 

VTC: Kalyan, PO: Shahad, District- Thane, 

Maharashtra-421103

2 55 BC

24 KHUSHI MANRO RAMAN MANRO 19.05.2006 2025-26
34406/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Raman Manro, House No. 

394, Ward No. 20, Kohli Street Near 

Vateinary Hospital, Khanna, PO: Khanna, 

Distt- Ludhiana, Punab-141401

1 60 UR (General)

25 KHUSHI YADAV RAJINDER KUMAR 04.03.2005 2025-26
34401/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Rajinder Kumar, #511, 

Street No. 03, Dashmesh Nagar, Khanna, 

PO: Khanna, Distt- Ludhiana (Punjab) 

141401

1 71 BC

26
KOMALPREET KAUR 

BRAR

GURLAL SINGH 

BRAR
18.01.2006 2025-26

34393/19.09.

2025

R/o.D/o. Sh. Gurlal Singh Brar, Ward No. 

07, Dabrikhana Road, Jaitu, PO: Jaitu, 

Distt- Faridkot, Punjab-151202
2 66 UR (General)

27 KULDEEP SINGH RAJENDER KUMAR 10.11.2005 2025-26
35627/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Rajender Kumar, Ward No.. 

10, Malkeda, 5 AMS, PO: Malkhera, Distt- 

Hanumangarh, Rajasthan-335511

2 69 BC

28 KULWINDER SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 26.08.2007 2025-26
34407/19.09.

2025
R/o. S/o. Sh. Gurdeep Singh, Sangat 

Kalan, Sangat, Bathinda, Punjab-151401
1 80 UR (General)

29 MEHAK SUSHIL MALIK 17.07.2007 2025-26
35628/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Sushil Malik, House Number-

188, Bhatana Jafrabad, Bhatana, Jafrabad 

(176), PO: Mahra-II, Distt- Sonipat, 

Haryana-131024

2 60 UR (General)

30
MOHD SAYEM 

KHAN
SHAFIQ AHMED 06.09.2005 2025-26

35629/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Shafiq Ahmed, Ward NO. 05, 

Chandak, PO: Chandak, Distt- Punch, 

Jammu & Kashmir-185101
2 71 UR (General)

31 MOLIKA PANKAJ SINGLA 14.08.2007 2025-26
35630/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Pankaj Singla, House No. 

240, Ward No. 11, Old Grain Market, Moga 

(Punjab) 142001

1 81 UR (General)



32 NAVJOT SINGH KULWANT SINGH 02.10.2006 2025-26
34409/19.09.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Kulwant Singh, 253 Part 1, 

Pakhi Kalan, PO: Pakhi Kalan, Faridkot 

(Punjab) 151203
2 63 UR (General)

33 NAVRAJ SINGH SUKHDEEP SINGH 25.07.2006 2025-26
34395/19.09.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Sukhdeep Singh, Patti 

Randhawa, Pind Tallewal, Barnala, Punjab-

148100
1 58 SC

34 NIYATI KOCHAR GAURAV KOCHHAR 18.12.2006 2025-26
35631/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Gaurav Kochhar, #87 F, Opp 

Power House, Kitchlu Nagar, VTC: 

Ludhiana, PO: Ludhiana, Sub District : 

Bharat Nagar Chowk, Distt- Ludhiana, 

Punjab-141001

1 66 UR (General)

35 PULKIT ASHWANI KUMAR 08.11.2005 2025-26
35632/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o.Sh. Aswani Kumar, Ward No. 05, 

Chak (156) PO: Thathal, Distt- Una, 

Himachal Pradesh-177211
2 75 BC

36 PUNEET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 10.08.2006 2025-26
34415/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Paramjit Singh, Village Sohal 

Khurad, Tehsil-Nakodar, Jalandhar, 

Punjab-144044
1 95 BC

37 PUNEET KAUR UPKAR SINGH 24.09.2004 2025-26
34416/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Upkar Singh, House Number-

183, Ward No. 10, Adarash Nagar, 

Dharamkot, Moga (Punjab)-142042

1 88 BC

38 RACHANA SONI RAJENDER KUMAR 01.02.2007 2025-26
35633/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Rajender Kumar, Ward NO. 

10,5 AMS, Malkhera, Hanumangarh, 

Rajasthan-335511
2 76 BC

39 RANDHIR SUNAINA 

PAVAN

PAVAN PANDURANG 

RANDHIR

05.07.2007 2025-26 34396/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Sunaina Pavan Randhir, Plot 

NO. 16, Kisan Coloni, AT Post Shindkheda, 

TAL-Shindkheda, Distt- Dhule, Maharastra-

425406

2 88 BC

40 RASHMEET KAUR RANJIT SINGH 02.04.2007 2025-26
35634/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Ranjit Singh, Ward Number -

02, Friends Colony Nabha, Tehsil  Nabha, 

PO: Nabha, Distt- Patiala, Punjab - 

1472001

2 68 UR (General)

41 RITIKA ARYA MADAN ARYA 21.02.2004 2025-26
36026/29.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Madan Arya, House No.01-C-

14 N.H. Nar K.N. Gulali Park, N.H-1 N.I.T 

Faridabad, Haryana-121001

2 95 UR (General)

42 RUBAL SHARMA RASHIL KUMAR 15.07.2005 2025-26
34806/13.10.

2025

R/o. D/o. Rashil Kumar, Dashmesh Nagar, 

Ward Number -05, Bhawanigarh, Sangrur, 

Punjab-148026

1 72 UR (General)



43 SACHIN ISHWAR ISHWAR CHAND 24.07.2005 2025-26
34807/13.10.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Ishwar Chand, House nO. 

232, Near Main Stand Rundhi, Rundhi 

(139) PO: Dighot, Distt- Palwal, Haryana-

121105

1 67 UR (General)

44
SAMRUDHI PRAVIN 

TAMBE
PRAVIN TAMBE 21.08.2006 2025-26

34394/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Tambe Pravin Bhaskar, 

Dadh B K. Tehsil- Rahata, Dadh BK, PO 

Ashvi BK, Distt- Ahmadnagar, Maharashtra-

413714

2 85 BC

45 SHABNAM MANOJ KUMAR 19.01.2006 2025-26
34635/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Manoj Kumar, Beh Chuhar, 

Hoshiarpur, Punjab-144223
1 94 UR (General)

46
SHANTANU KUMAR 

KARWASARA

NETRAM 

KARWASARA
10.10.2004 2025-26

35636/07.11.

2025
R/o. S/o. Sh. Netram Karwasara, Kilipura, 

Churu, Rajasthan-331304

2 71 BC

47
SIDDHANT PRAVIN 

SATTESA

PRAVIN RAMESH 

SATTESA
27.03.2006 2025-26

35637/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Pravin Sattesa, Mimosa 

Engalish Medium School, Post Chopda, 

Jalgaon, Maharashtra-425107 2 81 SC

48
SIDDHIKA VIKAS 

DHAGE

VIKAS SHIVAJI 

DHAGE
01.12.2007 2025-26

35638/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Vikas Shivaji Dhage, 

Pratappur Rasta, AT/PO-Nimgaon Jali, PO: 

Ashvi BK, Distt: Ahmadnagar, Maharastra-

413714

2 61 UR (General)

49 SIMRAN SINGH VIKRAM SINGH 10.10.2006 2025-26
35639/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Vikram Singh, Ward NO. 05, 

Vill. Kaluganj, Tehsil Bhattiyat, Kakira 

Kasba (161), Chamba, Himachal Pradesh-

176313

1 63 UR (General)

50 SIMRANJIT KAUR SATWINDER SINGH 05.06.2001 2025-26
34804/13.10.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Satwinder Singh, Patti 

Maneki, Bara Pind, Jalandhar, Punajb-

144418
2 82 BC

51 SNEHPREET KAUR JASWINDER SINGH 09.01.2004 2025-26
35640/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Jaswinder Singh, B-VIII-

170/1, Street No. 3D. Central City, 

Jagraon, PO: Jagroan, Distt: Ludhiana, 

Punjab-142026

1 55 UR (General)

52 SOPHIA
SALEEM 

MOHAMMAD
14.11.2005 2025-26

35641/07.11.

2025
R/o. D/o. Sh. Saleem Mohammad, 

Mulepur, Fatehgarh Sabib, Punjab-147001
1 68 BC

53

SURYAWANSHI 

PRAJAKTA SUNIL 

KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR 

KAUTIKRAO 

SURYAWANSHI

21.10.2006 2025-26
35642/07.11.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Sunil Kumar Suryawanshi, 

Plot NO. 54, Sadgruru Colony Vidhyanagari 

Dhule, Deopur Dhule, VTC: Dhule, PO: 

Dhule Vidya Nagri, Sub District: Dhule, 

District Dhule, Maharashtra-424005

2 82 SC



54 TAMANNA HARDEEP SINGH 03.08.2006 2025-26
34397/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Hardeep Singh, Tehsil 

Moonak, Charha, Gobindpura, PO: Pakki 

Khanauri, Distt- Sangrur, Punjab-148027

1 88 UR (General)

55 TANVI AGGARWAL
RAKESH KUMAR 

AGGARWAL
09.06.2006 2025-26

34647/24.09.

2025 

R/o. D/o. Sh. Rakesh Aggarwal, H.NO. E.G-

1077, Gobind Garh,VTC: Jalandhar, Distt- 

Jalandhar, Punjab-144001

2 78 UR (General)

56 TUSHARIKA SATPAL SINGH 30.08.2006 2025-26
34414/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Satpal Singh, #102, Badal 

Colony, Zirakpur, PO: Zirakpur, Distt- SAS 

Nagar (Mohali), Punjab-140603

1 68 BC

57
VANSHIKA 

KAUSHAL
RAJAN KAUSHAL 16.11.2005 2025-26

34814/13.10.

2025

R/o. D/o. Sh. Rajan Kaushal, VPO. Danni 

Tehsil- Nurpur, Dani Khas (130), PO: 

Danni, Distt- Kangra, Himachal Pradesh-

176203

2 91 UR (General)

58 YASHIKA SINGLA TARSEM CHAND 23.02.2006 2025-26
34399/19.09.

2025

R/o. D/o.Sh. Tarsem Chand, Near Grid 

Caloni, Ward NO. 02, Moonak, PO: 

Moonak, Distt: Sangrur, Punjab-148033

1 62 UR (General)

59
YHOSHUA JB 

CHAHAL
JATINDER SINGH 15.08.2007 2025-26

35643/07.11.

2025
R/o. D/o.Sh. Jatinder Singh, Baraich, PO: 

Sujapur, Distt: Ludhiana, Punjab-142026
1 65 UR (General)

60 YOGESH KUMAR RAJU YADAV 13.02.2007 2025-26
35644/07.11.

2025

R/o. S/o. Sh. Raju, 34/24, Kirmach Road, 

Near Ek Naam Ratan Dhara Kender, 

Parshu Ram Colony, Thanesar, 

Kurukshetra, Haryana-136118

2 57 BC


